Doc Code:

ORM PTO-1594 (Modified)		Docket No.:	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS / SERVICE MARKS ONLY		282-3000-T et al.	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please rec	ord the attached original documents o	r the new address(es) below.	
. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving	ı party(ies):	
• '	Additional names, addresses, or citizensh	LI YAG	
Masco Contractor Services Central, Inc.			
2339 Beville Road Daytona Beach, Florida 32119	Name: Builder Services Group, I	nc	
way warm waters, a colored warner	Internal		
□ Individual(s) □ Association	Address:	ad	
	City: Daytona Beach		
C Company and a comp	State: Florida		
☑ Corporation-State: Florida	Country: USAZ		
Other			
Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes No	General Partnership Citizen	ship	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	☐ Limited Partnership Citizen		
	☑ Corporation Citizenship Florida		
Execution Date: December 15, 2005		<u></u>	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☒ Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the Unit	ted States, a domestic representative	
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate doc	☐ Yes ☐ No	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s) and identific			
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s) and identific A. Trademark / Service Mark Application No.(s)	alion of description of the Tradema B. Trademark / Service Mark F	Registration No.(s)	
The trademark a posterior region appropriate trade)			
	1,589,973 2,593,705 1,590,497 2,904,115		
	1,620,395 2,975,067		
	2,549,266		
Additional sheet(s) a	attached? Yes No		
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s)/Service Mark(s) (and Filln	g Date if Application or Registration Nu	mber is unknown):	
	T		
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications a	and 7	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:		
Name: <u>Leon E. Redman / Masco Corporation</u> Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) &	3.41) \$ <u>190.00</u>	
internal Address.	☐ Authorized to be charged		
Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road	Authorized to be charged	to deposit account	
	☐ Enclosed	. <u> </u>	
City: Taylor	8. Payment Information:		
State: Michigan Zip: 48180		mbers	
Phone Number: <u>313-792-6312</u>	•	Date	
Fax Number: <u>313-792-6797</u>	b. Deposit Account Number		
Email Address:	Authorized User Name	Leon E. Redman	
9. Signature:		3/4/2000	
Signature		Date	
Leon E, Redman		er of pages including cover 4	
Name of Person Signing	sneet, attac	chments, and document:	

850-205-0381

12/16/2005 10:44 PACE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



December 16, 2005

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Comporations
BUILDER SERVICES GROUP, INC. (corrected letter)
C/O TAX DEPARTMENT
21001 VAN BORN ROAD
TAYLOR, MI 48180US

Re: Document Number P93000088397

The Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of MASCO CONTRACTOR SERVICES CENTRAL, INC. which changed its name to BUILDER SERVICES GROUP, INC., a Florida corporation, were filed on December 15, 2005, effective January 1, 2006.

This document was electronically received and filed under FAX audit number H05000286133.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6050, the Amendment Filing Section.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 405A00072346

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

TRADEMARK REEL: 003731 FRAME: 0380

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Taisticker, and comments and comments and	
(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	
P93000088397	
(Document number of corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporate adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	ion
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):	
Builder Services Group, Inc.	
Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co. A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "I	") P.A.
MENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Numb ind/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)	er(s
	_
	····-
	—
	
(Attach additional pages if necessary)	—
f an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, prov	
or implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indice	
	_
(According to the Control of the Con	

JUNE - ON MICH CT System Collect

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003731 FRAME: 0381

The

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption:
Effective date if applicable:	1/1/06
Printere date in marriage.	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) the amendment(s)	was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) following statement separately on the o	was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The at must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote amendment(s):
"The number o	f votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
 	(voting group)
	was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action tion was not required.
The amendment(s) shareholder action	was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and was not required.
	lirector, president or other officer of directors of officers have not been led, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Euge	ene A. Gargaro, Jr.
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
Vice	President and Secretary
	(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35

TRADEMARK REEL: 003731 FRAME, 0382 04